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Date Start Event Name Location
Tue 08/30/2016 4:00 pm MS Football @ Emery Weiner Emery Weiner School
Tue 09/06/2016 5:00 pm MS Football @ Alpha Omega Academy Alpha Omega Academy
Thu 09/15/2016 5:30 pm MS Football @ Tomball Christian Warriors The Farm League Park
Tue 09/20/2016 5:00 pm MS Football @ Texas Christian School Texas Christian School
Tue 09/27/2016 5:00 pm MS Football vs Texas Christian School Football Field - Athletic Complex
Tue 10/04/2016 5:00 pm MS Football vs Damon Middle School Football Field - Athletic Complex
Tue 10/11/2016 4:30 pm MS Football @ Damon Middle School Damon Middle School
Fri 10/21/2016 5:00 pm MS Football @ Clear Lake Christian CLEAR LAKE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
Wed 11/16/2016 All Day Fall Sports Pictures Westbury Christian School

McCloy Gym
Thu 08/31/2017 5:00 pm MS Football vs Eagle Heights (Scrimmage) Football Field - Athletic Complex
Thu 09/07/2017 5:00 pm MS Football vs Emery Weiner Football Field - Athletic Complex
Tue 09/12/2017 5:00 pm MS Football vs Spring Providence Football Field - Athletic Complex
Tue 09/19/2017 5:00 pm MS Football vs Texas Christian School Football Field - Athletic Complex
Thu 09/28/2017 5:00 pm MS Football @ Damon Middle School Damon Middle School
Thu 10/05/2017 5:30 pm MS Football @ Fatih West Faith West Academy
Tue 10/10/2017 5:00 pm MS Football vs Damon Middle School Football Field - Athletic Complex
Thu 10/19/2017 5:00 pm MS Football vs Fort Bend Chargers Football Field - Athletic Complex
Sat 10/28/2017 12:00 pm MS Football @ "Bowl Game" Emery Weiner School
Mon 10/30/2017 All Day Fall Sports Pictures Westbury Christian School

McCloy Gym


